WAREHOUSE
BATHROOM KITCHEN LAUNDRY
SWSHELLY1800(10JET):
SHELLEY 1800mm - INSET SPA BATH
SWSHELLY1800: 1800mm x 850mm x 500mm
I ©I }
0 0
0 "'
,._ CX)
""" - ....
• •
1325
1650
1800
- .,,.
\ {}}
�
1325
1650
1800
DIMENSIONS
Length: 1800mm I Width: 850mm I Depth: 500mm
DESCRIPTION
• Contemporary inset spa bath
• 1800mm long x 850mm wide x 500mm deep
• 10 jets are included with purchase
• Offset 40mm outlet L/R
• Sanitary grade acrylic allows heat to be conserved in the bath for longer time periods
• Option for bath plug & waster available for an additional $35
WARRANTY
10 Year Replacement Warranty/ 1 Years Parts & Labour
• Product replacement does not include installation or removal of the original product
• Check product for damage before installation - installing a damaged product voids warranty
IMPORTANT NOTICE
• Waste not included
• It is strongly recommended that any cut-outs are made based on the individual product dimensions.
• All pictures and drawings on this brochure are representational only, changes in the product may have
occurred since time of print.
• All prices on this brochure and The Sink Warehouse website are subject to change without notice.
To contact The Sink Warehouse email us at info@sinkwarehouse.com.au